All specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Alliance Sensors Group, 2022
V3.0 Rev. 042022
 PG Series
LVDT Linear Sensors
Specifically Designed and Engineered for Applications in Power Generating Steam
Turbine  Control Systems
 For use in:

V3.0 Rev. 042022
PG Series
Ordering Information:
Alliance Sensors Group
102 Commerce Drive, Unit 8
Moorestown, New Jersey 08057 USA
Ph: 856-727-0250
Model Version Operating Range Coupler Type Standard Rod Coupler Size*
PG XX- XXXX- XX- (XXX)
  HD  Heavy Duty 0203  2 to 3 inches BJ   Ball Joint 6XL 3/8-24, 1 inch deep (3.5” OA)
  SD   Super Duty 0406  4 to 6 inches
    0609  6 to 9 inches
    0912  9 to 12 inches RN  Rigid Nut 6L  3/8-24, 3/4 inch deep (1.75” OA)
    1215  12 to 15 inches   6XL 3/8-24, 1 inch deep (3.5” OA)
    1216  12 to 16 inches
        See 2000-0012 for details.
    *No size callout gets 6XL default
Model Body Diameter “B” Hex C
PGHD 1.05 Inches [26.7 mm] 0.937 Inches [23.8 MM]
PGSD 1.32 Inches [33.5 mm] 1.125 Inches [28.6 MM]
Model No. Linear Range   Body Length “A”
PGXX-0203 3.00 Inches 6.50 Inches 165.1 MM
PGXX-0406 6.00 Inches 10.25 Inches 260.4 MM
PGXX-0609 9.00 Inches 13.25 Inches 336.6 MM
PGXX-0912 12.00 Inches 17.25 Inches 438.2 MM
PGXX-1215 15.00 Inches 21.25 Inches 539.8 MM
PGXX-1216 16.00 Inches 21.25 Inches 539.8 MM